Fort Bend County Tabulation

Bid 24-026

Term Contract for Chemical Treatment Services for Cooling Towers

Term: April 1, 2024 through March 31, 2025

Recommended: Chem-Aqua, Inc. $23,007.00

Vendors Chem-Aqua, Inc. Roessler Equipment SWE, Inc. Worth Hydrochem of Chem Pure, LLC Garratt-Callahan Company Design Controls LLC Seaco Technologies, Inc.
Company, Inc. Houston
Description & Quantity| |Frequency Unit Bid Total Unit Bid Total Unit Bid Total Unit Bid Total Unit Bid Total Unit Bid Total Unit Bid Total Unit Bid Total
Location of per Price Annual Price Annual Price Annual Price Annual Price Annual Price Annual Price Annual Price Annual
Towers Year per Price per Price per Price per Price per Price per Price per Price per Price
Tower Tower Tower Tower Tower Tower Tower Tower

Justice Center three (3) BAC Cooling Towers
Chemical Sterilization] 3 [X] 1 [=[$ 1,275.00[ X[ $ 3,825.00 | $ 1,840.00] X[ $ 5520.00 | $ 2,300.00[X] $ 6,900.00 [ $ 1,100.00]X] $ 3,300.00 | $ 4,000.00 X[ $12,000.00 [ $ 425.00[X] $ 1,275.00 | $ 2,250.00] X| $ 6,750.00 | $ 5,250.00[ X[ $15,750.00
Chemical Treatment | 3 |X| 12 [=]$ 18550[X|$ 6,678.00 [ $ 100.00|x| $ 3,60000 | $ 110.87[X| $ 3,991.32 [ $ 225.00[ x| $ 8,100.00 | $ 288.70[X| $10,393.20 [ $ 850.25[ x| $30,609.00 [ $ 625.00| x| $22,500.00 | $ 450.00 [ X| $16,200.00
Jail West Tower two (2) CTI Cooling Towers
Chemical Sterilization| 2 [X[ 1 [=[$ 900.00[X]$ 1,800.00 [ $ 1,840.00] x| $ 3,680.00 | $ 3,000.00[X| $ 6,000.00 | $ 1,450.00]X| $ 2,900.00 | $ 3,000.00[X[ $ 6,000.00 [ $ 425.00[X] $ 850.00 | $ 2,250.00] X[ $ 4,500.00 | $ 4,500.00[ X $ 9,000.00
Chemical Treatment | 2 |X| 12 [=[$ 18550[X| $ 4,452.00 | $ 150.00[X| $ 3,600.00 | $ 9456 [X| $ 2,269.44 | $ 337.50|X| $ 8,100.00 | $ 433.33| x| $10,399.92 | $ 850.25[X| $20,406.00 | $ 675.00X| $16,200.00 | $ 675.00 | X| $16,200.00
Jail East Tower two (2) Marley Cooling Towers
Chemical Sterilization] 2 [X] 1 [=][$ 900.00[X] $ 1,800.00 | $ 1,840.00[X] $ 3,680.00 | $ 3,200.00[X] $ 6,400.00 | $ 1,450.00] X| $ 2,900.00 [ $ 3,000.00[X] $ 6,000.00 | $ 425.00[X[ $ 850.00 | $ 2,250.00[X] $ 4,500.00 | $ 5,750.00 | X| $11,500.00
Chemical Treatment | 2 |X| 12 [=[$ 18550[X| $ 4.452.00 | $ 150.00[X| $ 3,600.00 | $ 121.62[X| $ 2918.88 [ $ 337.50| X| $ 8,100.00 | $ 433.33| x| $10,399.92 | $ 850.25]X| $20,406.00 | $ 950.00 [ X| $22,800.00 [ $ 675.00] X| $16,200.00

Total Annual Price:

$ 23,007.00

$23,680.00

$28,479.64

$33,400.00

$55,193.04

$74,396.00

$77,250.00

$84,850.00




